
13

12a

12f

12c

12d16

Hunsdon Lodge Farm

10b

10c

22

10

10a

12

Hunsdon Lodge
Farm

28

20a

26

20b

15

20c

21

20

and Infant School

Hunsdon Junior Mixed

13

12

2
4

18

7

3
0

1
1

2
6

3619

15

7

9

7

Carpenters

3
6

4
0

3
8

3
2

1

3

17

20

2
1

Cro
ft C

otta
ge

Brig
htsi

de

2

1
6

15

8
a

5
5

53

6
9

1
6

2

6

7
3

1
8

2
2

2
0

49
51

PH

8

14

10

47

Carters

Cottage

Hope
Cottage

6
9
a

8
7

Garage

7
9

7
1

7
1

a

6
9
b

2

2

1
9
1

House

3

Yewtree

1

Cottages

6

5

1

Vicary

4

1

1
7

1
6

1
1

8

Henleys

9

Little

1

7

6

5

4

7
a

6

1

9

27

S
u
rg

e
ry

39

25

23

41a

43

7

11

1

2

PH

1

PO

48

2

1

8
5

The Homesteads

Lodge

East

House

Mistletoe

El Sub Sta
The Limes

Old Wall House

Cottage

Beech

The

Coach House

The Warren

1

1
8

12

1
3

3
5

3
0

3829

2
5

2
7

2
3

2
6

Tanners House

1 to 4

North Lodge

Woodlands

Ladygrove

Chestnut Cottage

The Wilderness

Briercrest

The Gatehouse

Hunsdonbury

Boat House

Works

10

1
0

2

54

1

1
2

1
5

7

8

2
2

6

Argosons

Hunsdon

Stud

The Old Rectory

The Rectory

Chapel
St Francis

15

16

Lodge

Hunsdon House

The Round House

Shell

Copt

Old Laundry House

Y
ar

dHall

Laundry Cottage

The Old

B
ui

ld
ers

Cottages

Cottage

1

Depot

Well

Rosella

House

2

Orchard House

4

1

Farm

2

The

Spellers Cottages

Old

Laundry

The Granary

1

Barn

East

Barn

West

1

6

Spellers House

2

M
e
w

s

The D
a

i ry

Nine Ashes

Farmhouse

Stable

1

3
4

Whitehall Cottages

Rose Cottages

2a

1
0

3

6

8

1

5

1
0

56

Little

Spellers

1

6
3

1

3/15/2217/OUT
3/16/0899/REM

A
c
o

rn
 S

tr
e
e
t

3/15/0260/FUL

SITE

H
ig

h
 S

tr
e
e
t

A
co

rn
 S

treet

Dru
ry

 Lane

High Stre
et

HUNSDON

C
h
u
rch

 L
an

e

B
1
8
0

3/14/2023/OP

East Herts Council
Wallfields
Pegs Lane
Hertford
SG13 8EQ
Tel: 01279 655261

This copy has been produced specifically for Map Control Scheme purposes only.  No further copies may be made
Unauthorised reproduction infringes Crown Copyright and may lead to prosecution or civil proceedings
Reproduced from the Ordnance Survey map data with the permission of the controller of Her Majesty's Stationery Office Crown Copyright
2009 East Herts Council. LA Ref: 100018528


Address: Nine Ashes, Acorn Street, Hunsdon, Hertfordshire

Reference: 3/16/1742/FUL 

Scale: 1:7500

O.S Sheet: TL4113

Date of Print: 15 February 2017


